
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
60 

413 

463 

20 

435 

332 

53 

444 

352 

406 

353 

360 

13 

442 

39 

381 

88 

338 

339 

87 

14 

80 

57 

321 

357 

386 

81 

331 

394 

8 

54 

4 

78 

346 

83 

451 

419 

82 

345 

389 

385 

314 

52 

Name 
PELLETTIER Kevin 

MACRI' Sebastiano 

ABBATANTUONO Daniele 

SAWICKI Mariusz 

PROIETTI Stefano 

LABROSSE Patrick 

MELLO Stefano 

RINDI Gabriele 

SOULA Jean Remy 

GANDOLA Dario 

SOZIO Pierpaolo 

VOTTA Simona 

KARLSSON Tom 

RICCI Federico 

GRAM 1 

CAPPA Matteo 

OLIVER Steve 

MOREL Guillaume 

PAOLINO Luca 

MLADENOVIC Dejan 

KHAWAJA Mohammed Khalid 

CATANIA Giuseppe 

RAMEH Carlos 

FORESTI Igor 

TOTO Francesco 

CATONI Andrea 

SORGE Francescantonio 

KRAGBA Sebastien 

DE NICOLA Simone 

FERRARO Giuseppe 

EKEBERG Mikael 

CARTER Adam 

TIRABASSI Emanuele 

ROGER Maxime 

LEOLANGELI Michele 

TERRACCIANO Niccolo' 

MOCCI Andrea 

DE LUCA Enea 

RINETTI Pablo 

CIRELLI Luca 

CARUSO Roberto Dimitri  

DE MICHELE Francesca 

JOHANSSON Lars-Olof 

Best Tm 
2:14.715 

2:17.519 

2:17.629 

2:19.320 

2:20.876 

2:20.905 

2:22.164 

2:22.798 

2:22.847 

2:23.545 

2:23.559 

2:23.718 

2:25.581 

2:26.132 

2:27.541 

2:27.707 

2:27.708 

2:27.869 

2:28.184 

2:28.278 

2:29.009 

2:29.036 

2:29.164 

2:29.510 

2:29.887 

2:31.488 

2:32.320 

2:35.146 

2:35.608 

2:36.689 

2:36.728 

2:37.406 

2:39.453 

2:39.564 

2:40.705 

2:41.515 

2:42.026 

2:47.027 

2:49.585 

2:52.913 

2:53.011 

2:53.555 

2:59.097 

In Lap 
3 

2 

5 

4 

3 

4 

5 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

5 

2 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

3 

3 

2 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

Diff 

2.804 

2.914 

4.605 

6.161 

6.190 

7.449 

8.083 

8.132 

8.830 

8.844 

9.003 

10.866 

11.417 

12.826 

12.992 

12.993 

13.154 

13.469 

13.563 

14.294 

14.321 

14.449 

14.795 

15.172 

16.773 

17.605 

20.431 

20.893 

21.974 

22.013 

22.691 

24.738 

24.849 

25.990 

26.800 

27.311 

32.312 

34.870 

38.198 

38.296 

38.840 

44.382 

Gap 

2.804 

0.110 

1.691 

1.556 

0.029 

1.259 

0.634 

0.049 

0.698 

0.014 

0.159 

1.863 

0.551 

1.409 

0.166 

0.001 

0.161 

0.315 

0.094 

0.731 

0.027 

0.128 

0.346 

0.377 

1.601 

0.832 

2.826 

0.462 

1.081 

0.039 

0.678 

2.047 

0.111 

1.141 

0.810 

0.511 

5.001 

2.558 

3.328 

0.098 

0.544 

5.542 

Laps 
4 

2 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

2 

2 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

No. 
7 

55 

393 

Name 
DIAN Julien 

NYBERG Anders 

D'ANNUNZIO Emiliano 

Best Tm 
3:23.949 

In Lap 
4 

0 

0 

Diff 
1:09.234 

Gap 
24.852 

Laps 
4 

1 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/07/2025 09:14:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Promo Racing 19 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - ROOKIE 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:59:57 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

19/07/2025 09:00 

Page 2/2 


